
Date Month Day Event Location

22 January Sunday Odd Socks Open Competition Odd Socks Halterophilie

25 February Saturday Ralph Cashman Open Competition Sydney Olympic Park

4 March Saturday Aphesis Club Competition CrossFit Aphesis 

19 March Sunday Inner West Club Competition Inner West Barbell Club

25 March Saturday Titans Open Competition Titans Weightlifting Club

8 April Saturday U15, U17, Jnr, U23 and Snr Championships Sydney Olympic Park

15 April Saturday Zubin Open Competition Zubin Weightlifting Club

22 April Saturday Triumph Open Competition Triumph Weightlifting Club

6 May Saturday Burwood Open Competition Burwood Weightlifting Club

20 May Saturday Junior & Senior Training Camp Sydney Olympic Park

28 May Sunday Inner West Club Competition Inner West Barbell Club

17 June Saturday Triumph Open Competition Triumph Weightlifting Club

24 June Saturday U15 & U17 Training Camp Sydney Olympic Park

1 July Saturday Titans Open Competition Titans Weightlifting Club

15 July Saturday Zubin Open Competition Zubin Weightlifting Club

23 July Sunday Inner West Open Competition Inner West Barbell Club

29 July Saturday Aphesis Club Competition CrossFit Aphesis 

12 August Saturday Aphesis Open Competition CrossFit Aphesis 

19 August Saturday Triumph Club Competition Triumph Weightlifting Club

26 August Saturday Masters Championships Sydney Olympic Park

17 September Sunday Inner West Open Competition Inner West Barbell Club

23 September Saturday Hills District Open Competition Hills District Weightlifting Club 

7 October Saturday Triumph Open Competition Triumph Weightlifting Club

14 October Saturday Masters Training Camp Sydney Olympic Park

21 October Saturday Zubin Open Competition Zubin Weightlifting Club

11 November Saturday Memorial Day Open Competition Sydney Olympic Park

19 November Sunday Inner West Open Competition Inner West Barbell Club

25 November Saturday Titans Club Competition TBC

2 December Saturday Burwood Open Competition Burwood Weightlifting Club

9 December Saturday Zubin Club Competition Zubin Weightlifting Club

31 December Sunday Odd Socks Club Competition Odd Socks Halterophilie
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